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Sr. No. Name of Student Sr. No. Namo ol Studrnt

.l l{ savari .ladharI r Raut

1 Vaibhav Tolanure 39 h)ipali Gore

Abhijeet Babar -l{) lPrasa<l Shelakc

I Avinash Lavate "| lebhay Ronge

) Rutuja Kalel 42 lDattatray Pangale

6 Akanksha Shelke {3 hukaram Ambad

7 ratik Arkalc -ll lPreetam Bugade

8 Abhishek Kamble l5 bhirprasad Karande

il Lamkane -16 $ang arn Bhosale

l0 Prenra Wankhedc 47 laluy Kor.
ll Rahul Salasilrc .13 [.onak Varma

ll Shadab Jahagirdar 49 $hubhum Yamgar

Diptesh Rclekar 50 fihanaji Ranagat

1.1 Surai Gaiksad 5 | lRanagat Dhanaii

l5 Vcclant latlhar 52 Irathamesh Salunkhe

l6 Shubharn (iavaii 53 pavan Shinde

l1 Privauka Jankar 5.1 h't
l3 hreehari Cbavan

l9 ksha Parvar

55 fKomal Khilare

56 lAsawari Chavan

l0 Aniket Dubal 57 lNagesh Gajare

2l Aakanksha Jagtap 53 diti Kadam

59 edar Abh

60 Nakate

22 Mayuri Abhangrao

23 Mcgha Burungale

2.1 Kalyani Bhosale 6r labhirh.k ludhuu

25 Siyash Tiwari

6_l hital DharrDx(likdri26 Shreyash Kadam

27 Chctan Tamtam 64 fYash Dangc

28 savari Bhosale 65 Jadhav

Patckar 66 ash Th lcvra29

30 Asmita Saravade 61 lPranali Gaikwad

3l Vinayak Gunje 6ti h.avirai Ronge

12 Dakshata Khare 6s lvishal Metkari

33 Parth Bhumkar 70 [ushar Mctkari

34 Yashrq Jadhav 7t lGanesh Gavali

35 Bhushan Kumbhar '72 Pragati Salunkhe

36 Raj Mohite lAyush Wale

3'7 Ruthwick Patil 74 lYogesh Kole

ini Bodakhc
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Roll
No.

Name of Student Roll No. Name of Student

LAOl Saurav Subhash Pawar LA37 Gaurav Shivaji Ghay,tidak

LAO2 Shubham Balaso Gandule Moaiiam Salim Mulani

LA03 Gaurav Sunil Khandalkar LA39 Mane Sujit Sudhakar

LA04 Abhijit Madhukar Kukade LA4O Dnyaneshwar Bapu Thengal

LAO5 Rahul Vilas Gaikwad LA4I Omkar Ashok Sarade

LAO6 Anil Vitthal Dongare LA42 Rushikesh Wamanrao Deshmukh

LAOT Shivrai Raiendra Bhusnar LA43 Yadav Kedar Sanjay

LAO8 Ra jkumar Bhimasha Yalasangi LA44 Bapendrakumar Babasaheb Sontakke

LAO9 Rohan Balasaheb Bhandare LA45 Ai it Mallikarlun Nadvinangal

LAIO Ajay Shankar Sukale LA46 Saurabh Dattatraya Edake

LAI I Suhas Nagnath Nashte LA47 Akshay Pravin Hetiya
LA,12 Nikita Nagnath Pawar LA48 Karansinh Balkrushna Deshmukh

LA13 Rutuja Vinayak Kapase LA49 Sadashiv Subhash Bandgar

LAI4 Neha Govindrao Patil LA5O Prathamesh Prashant Patil

LA15 Pooja Mohan Kapare LA51 Virai Vikas Patil

LAI6 Komal Tanaji Gangathde LA52 Sandip Ramesh lngale

LAIT Diksha Dipak Admile LA53 Vijay Hanumant Surve

LAIS Shivani Rameshwar Nane Rahul Bhagwansingh Chaudhari

LAI9 Ajit Suryakant Caikwad LA55 Pramod Tanaji Awalekar

Prasanna Sanj ay Khobare LA56 Balaii Rajendra Pise

LA2I Rohit Manohar Kadam LA57 Mayur Balasaheb Shelake

LA22 Suyog Prakash Jadhav LA58 Gaurav Vikas Karande

LA23 Sagar Pandurang Dhotre LA59 Sachin Shivaji Sutar

Waghmode Sachin Balwant LA6O Kunal Balasaheb Shete

LA25 Patil Sambhaji Baj arang Sainath Navnath Kharade

LA26 Avinash Dnyandev Jadhav Gorakhanath Appaso Kondubhairi

LA27 Rahul Bhagavan Khadake LA63 Prashant Siddheshwar Mali
LA28 Abhishek Ravishankar Jodmote LA64 Rohit Dattatraya Ghodake

LA29 Saurabh Vishal Shende LA65 Pratik Rajkumar Chandole

LA3O Rakesh Prakash B irajdar LA66 Rushikesh Sunil Wagh

LA3I Abhijeet Sameersingh Rajput LA67 Mahesh Macchindra Bandgar

Shanaishwar Balasaheb Misal LA68 Muntasim Riyaj Bhaijan

LA33 Shubham Shashank Shingan LA69 Rutvik Sunil Gore

LA34 Rohit Balasaheb Jundale LATO Tirth Sudhakar Rathod

LA35 Soham Ganesh Overikar
LA36 Kale Ruturaj Yuvraj

(Prot'. K. S. Pukale)
Course Co-ordinator

(Dr. S. S ikar)
H.O.D., Mech. Engg. Dept.

HEAD.
Dept. 

?f Me-cnanical Engg
r..(.r. E. pandharrur
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CLASS: L. Y. (MECII) DIv: A
Studont List
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SVERI's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUR
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

A.Y.2022-23 SEM: I
Online Certificate Course on "Advanced Concepts in Manufacturing'

CLASS: L Y. (MECII) DIv: B
Student List

Roll
No,

Name of Student Roll No. Name ofStudent

Bira jdar Vaishnavi Raiendra LB37 Prathamesh Mallikarjun Kotgond

LBO2 Supriya Mahadev Chougule LB38 Londhe Suyash Nathaii

LB03 Tejashri Rajendra Dongare LB39 Mali Krushna Sunil

LB04 Kadam Dipti Santosh L84O Siddheshwar Krishna Mali

LBO5 Swapnali Dnyaneshwar Kalubarme LB4 I Mashalkar Swapnil Basavraj

Lawate Dilrya Nagesh LB42 More Samadhan Aappaso

LBOT /Mamure Shraddha Chandrakanth LB43 Shoaib Adam Mulani

LBO8 Naiknaware Madhuri Anil LB44 Nanaware Pratik Milind

LBO9 Jyoti Mahesh Patil LB45 Mukesh Laxman Natikar

LBIO Kranti Pradeep Surwanshi L846 Suryakant Bamaningappa Nilgar

LBII Pooja Baban Terave LB41 Kalyan Rameshwar Paul

LB I2 Chaitanya chandrakant Acharya LB48 Nikhil Rajkumar Pawar

LBI3 V ishwaleet Jyotirling Bachate LB49 Ajinkya Radhesham Phatke

LB I4 Venugopal Abhay Badave LB5O Vikram Vilas Ronge

LBI5 Bagal Praiwal Satish LBsI Dharmendra Raiendra Sartape

LBI6 Shankar Balasaheb Bansode LB52 Sathe Ashitosh Raiendra

LB17 Vaibhav balasaheb bhosale LB53 Shaikh Shakil Salim

LBI8 B ichitkar Rushikesh Arun LB54 Anand Tatvaha Shelake

LBI9 Bidri Basaveshwar Ralendra LB55 Shinde Gorakh Uftareshwar

L82O Chavan Prem Govardhan LB56 Shingate Dadasaheb Aba

LB2I Dabade Surai Kushaba LB57 Tanagavade Rohit Tanaii

LB22 Deshmukh Sagar Somnath LB58 Thakar Onkar Sham

LB23 Shubham Prakash Dhanawale . LB59 Aditya Jeevan Thite

LBz4 Rohit Somnath Dhotre LB60 Raniit Sunil Waghmode

LBz5 Gavali Aiay Pandurang LB6I Prathmesh Dipak Yadav

LB26 Gawali Mhahmaii Maruti LB62 Sushil Dhananiay Deshmukh

LB27 Goli Shrikant Ganesh LB63 Shinde Nikhil Babasaheb

LB28 Gour Revansiddha Shivachalappa

LB29 Arun Ambadas Gundeti

LB3O Shantanu Uday Jade

LB3 I Karan Jadhav

LB32 Revannath Bramhnath Jadhav

Saurabh Santosh Kale

LB34 Swapnil Haridas Kale

L835 Kasagavade Kiran Uttam

LB36 Shubham Shashikant Katkar

(Prof. K. S. Pukale)
Course Co-ordinator

(Dr. S. S. gikar)
H.O.D.. Mech. Enss. Deot.

HEAD. --
Dept. of Mechanical Engo

C.O. E Panriharnr rr
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LB33
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Mechanical Engineering Department
Online Certificate Course on "Advanced Concepts in Manufacturing"

CLASS: L. Y. (MECH) DIV: A & B A.Y.2022-23 SEM:I
Attendance Record

Dept
c

of Mec

0
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M. No

LAOI Saurav Subhash Pawar P P P P P P P P h P ? P
LA02 Shubham Balaso Gandule P ? ? I ? P P ? P ? A P

LA03 Gaurav Sunil Khandalkar P A t' P r P P P Y r P P r
LA04 Abhii it Madhukar Kukade P P Y P P P P P F e I ? P

Rahul Vilas Gaikwad ? ? P P P P P P p P P p R
LA06 Anil Vitthal Dongare P P P A P P P 17 P P P A
LAOT Shivraj Rajendra bhusnar Y A ? P P P P I

b n P

LAOS Ralkumar Bhimasha Yalasangi P P 9 P P p n P
I

? P P A P
LAO9 Rohan Balasaheb Bhandare /)t )

) ? P P A P h P P F P A
LAIO Aiay Shankar Sukale P ? v P A R P P ? P f P

LAI I Suhas Nagnath Nashte P P ? P e P i. h P P P

LA l2 | Nikita Nagnath Pawar r v P F P P P A
J
? ? P f P

LA I3 Rutuia Vinayak Kapase P h P P A r p P P I N P P
LA I4 Neha Govindrao Patil Y ? ? ? P A P I r P A P
LA I5 Poola Mohan Kapare P ? r P P P P R f r A p P
LA I6 Komal Tanaji Gangathde ? P k P A A P P ? P P D

LAIT Diksha Dipak Admile 12 ? Y P P A o P
,f

? P P P
Shivani Rameshwar Nane ? r 9 ? 0 P D A 5 h P P I

LA I9 A.iit Suryakant Gaikwad r ? ? t' P p P t .er P I P
LA2O Prasanna Saniay Khobare r E t P P P

P

P ) P P P
LA2I Rohit Manohar Kadam h-f \, p P I P ? {) ?
LA22 Suyog Prakash Jadhav ? r ? p P P P F P P l P
LA23 Sagar pandurang dhotre Y Y P P P P P h+ P P P

Waghmode Sachin Balwant ? P P ? P P p P ? h P F p
LA25 Patil Sambhaj i Bajarang ? r A A P P I p

P r P P. F,
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l2 P
)

p
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LA26 Avinash Dnyandev Jadhav P r ? P I P P P ? r P A p

LA27 Rahul Bhagavan Khadake I r t F P P Pp P P ,r P
LA28 Abhishek Ravishankar Jodmote f f ? ? F P P

I
? r P ? A

LA29 Saurabh Vishal Shende Y f I A P P P A i) r P r A
ALA3O Rakesh Prakash Biraidar f f R ? 0 0 P P ft r P F

LA3I Abhileet Sameersingh Raj put Pr r r t A p P P P r P f F
Shanaishwar Balasaheb Misal P P P D A P P P

,?
P P ? p

LA33 Shubham Shashank Shingan P I P P P P P h P r P P A
LA34 Rohit Balasaheb Jundale ? /tA f 0t P P p ? P P P P
LA35 Soham Ganesh Overikar ,

P I p A P F P h-f r ? P

LA36 Kale Ruturai Yuvraj P ? f P F F A P ? P F P P

LA37 Gaurav Shivaii Ghaytidak P e f A P P A p ? ? A ? P
LA38 Moa|jam Salim Mulani ? f P f P A 2 ? P Y P
LA39 Mane Su jit Sudhakar f f I\ ? F P P A P P f" P P
LA4O Dnyaneshwar Bapu Thengal P f ? f P P p p p ? P ? P

? ? f P P P p A
,?

? F f P
LA42 Rushikesh Wamanrao Deshmukh fr .or r ? ,t P P P ? r F r P

LA43 Yadav Kedar Sanjay P f t A z\ n p P ? P P P D
LA44 Bapendrakumar Babasaheb Sontakke f f ? P F P A P A.? P o p
LA45 A.i it Mallikarjun Nadvinan gal f P f ? P P h P P P () P P
LA,46 Saurabh Dattatraya Edake P ? F ? P P P P 4 {' P ? P
LA47 Akshay Pravin Hetiya ? r ? r P F P P

,h
+ P ? p

LA48 Karansinh Balkrushna Deshmukh ? ? r ? F F F r P p f P
LA,49 Sadashiv Subhash Bandgar f D-l f F F F A F P f) P P
LA5O Prathamesh Prashant Patil ? I ? P F P F F 'tr ? I ? A
LA5I Viraj Vikas Patil P r h P P

p p P P P. f, p

LA,52 Sandip Ramesh Ingale I)
I PI

?

P F h F p
P P

P P

,?
P p r F

LA53 Viiay Hanumant Surve h f P P + P F p p

LA54 Rahul Bhagwansingh Chaudharr r P P I P P A+ P P p

LA55 Pramod Tanaj i Awalekar A f r P P P P P f, 70
p P p

Balaii Raiendra Pise P P ? I) P P + P f F F FP
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LA58 Gaurav Vikas Karande f ? ? r\ P P f f P f f A
Sachin Shivaji Sutar 2 f r f p P P ? b r P P *
Kunal Balasaheb Shete f P L

?
P P P ? P r D

P

LA6I Sainath Navnath Kharade A P f P P P a ? P P ? P

LA62 Gorakhanath Appaso Kondubhairi ? ? ? r A P P h ? A A + P

LA63 Prashant Siddheshwar Mal i P erP A P P ? P P
F

P P F
LA64 Rohit Dattatraya Ghodake Plr f ? P D A h ? P A I
LA65 Pratik Rajkumar Chandole P f t ? N P n P f P ? P
LA66 Rushikesh Sunil Wagh f ? P P A P P

,P
P P P f P

LA67 Mahesh Macchindra Bandgar P + r P A F P Ip h f' P P P

LA68 Muntasim Riyal Bhaiian Plr f ? P A P
I

c P p P A P
LA69 Rutvik Sunil Gore P r A f F A D d P P P ? p

LATO Tirth Sudhakar Rathod P P P A P t( A |, p ? p

LBO I Birajdar Vaishnavi Rajendra r P P P P P A s f P P P P

Supriya Mahadev Chougule la f r r P P A P * PJ P P P

LBO3 Tejashri Rajendra Dongare

Kadam Dipti Santosh

I
0 r r f P P l, p ? p P P P

LB04 ? A f P P P A $ p r ? P P

LB05 Swapnali Dnyaneshwar Kalubarme l' ) f f f I P 0 h r P P f P

LB06 Lawate Divya Nagesh r f P P p F P h 7 P P P P

LBOT /Mamure Shraddha Chandrakanth h I P P P ft P P P P P
LBO8 Naiknaware Madhuri Anil P ? ? ? P P P ? f P f\ A P
LB09 Jvoti Mahesh Patil r i r R F p P f r P A ? p

LB IO Kranti Pradeep Suryvansh i P Y f t F f\ i P P P ? P

LBII Pooja Baban Terave ? r ? A P F F
,P

r t) A r P
LBI2 Chaitanya Chandrakant Acharya IF A ? r P P P ? P P P ? P

LB I3 Vishwaleet Jyotirling Bachate P P ? r P P A h P F P P P

LB I4 Venugopal Abhay Badave biP ? 0 P P I lD P P P P p

LB I5 Bagal Pralwal Satish f ? ? ? A P P
I

P P p P P P

LB I6 Shankar Balasaheb Bansode P P A P ?
p p ,+ P r P P

p

LB I7 Vaibhav Balasaheb Bhosale ? P P h P D F ? ? P P ? P
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LBIS Bichitkar Rushikesh Arun

Bidri Basaveshwar Rajendra

h A ? P r P P P r P P Y P

LB I9 P f f r P e P P ? P P r P
Chavan Prem Govardhan A r ? r P P p P E F P r P

LBz1 Dabade Surai Kushaba P P f P P P P r P P r P
LB22 Deshmukh Sagar Somnath r e P A P P A ? A P P P

LB23 Shubham Prakash Dhanar.vale .

LB24 Rohit Somnath Dhotre

? P ]P P P 6 r +
P

A I I

P
P tir P P P P P P A P P

LBz5 Gavali Alay Pandurang P ? ? P p A A P P P P P A
LBz6 Gawali Mhahmaji Maruti A P r P A P P A _F P P A
LB27 Goli Shrikant Ganesh P /+ P P P P P P P P A f p
LB28 Gour Revansiddha Shivachalappa

Arun Ambadas Gundeti

P P P P P P p P ? P A ?
LB29 I)

L

P P P P P I ?
,? ,t P P P

LB3O Shantanu Uday Jade P ? ? A P P P
p r A P ?

LB3I Karan Jadhav P P P r F P p P ? P A D P
LB32 Revannath Bramhnath Jadhav tr I r ? P p A P ? P P P A
LB33 Saurabh Santosh Kale P f P A P P P P ) + F P p
LB34 Swapnil Haridas Kale P ? ? P P P 0 P ? P P

tP

LB35 Kasagavade Kiran Uttam ? P r P P A h P A 7 p

LB36 Shubham Shashikant Katkar r ? P A ? P ) p f P P r P
LB37 Prathamesh Mallikarj un Kotgond ? P f ? P P P P P F P A
LB38 Londhe Suyash Nathaii ? I

P

P A p P P p r P A P P
LB39 Mali Krushna Sunil

I
P P P P A P A P ? F

L84O Siddheshwar Krishna Mali P ? v P f A h P P P P r P

LB4I Mashalkar Swapni I Basavra.j ? P r D p p P P P P P P

LB42 More Samadhan Aappaso
I,

? P P D s P P f P P P P

L843 Shoaib Adam Mulani h ? q f h P P f e P

T
P P

LB44 Nanaware Pratik Milind Y P ? ? + PP P I P r f
LB45 Mukesh Laxman Natikar ? ? ? P fr P P

p
? p P l' P

LB46

Kalyan Rameshwar Paul

j
A P ? F F P p P P P ? p

LB47 P D 1o P F P s P r P PP

LB48 2
P A p P

,fl) ptf PP

Oept. of Mech
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M. No

LB49 A jinkya Radhesham Phatke ? r f Y P r r\ P \, Y P I P

LB5O Vikam Vilas Ronge p ,F ? P r P f r r r ? /t P

LB5I Dharmendra Rajendra Sartape f P ? P A P F P ? P f P
LB52 Sathe Ashitosh Rajendra ? P ? A ? ? P P P P p P P

LB53 Shaikh Shakil Salim i,
l

I) P f P A P A
,h

P f o P
LB54 Anand Tatyaba Shelake t ? f P P P fA f r P P P ?
LB55 Shinde Gorakh Uttareshwar tr-P ? P P P B P P P P ? P
LB56 Shingate Dadasaheb Aba P ? f h h P P r P t\ p

Tanagavade Rohit Tanai i Q ? ? ( h P 4 P r A r p P
LB58 Thakar Onkar Sham ? P e ? P P f\ P P f F A P
LB59 Aditya Jeevan Thite ? FA p P P F P ? r ? P P
LB60 Raniit Sunil Waghmode ? P I t P ? A P ? P p r P
LB6I Prathmesh Dipak Yadav P P P ,,\ P P P P f P P P P
1,862 Sush il Dhananiay Deshmukh I ,r P ? P P P P P 12 P 3 p
LB63 Shinde Nikhil Babasaheb P P ? P ,P P P P .P

P P r f
I

(Prof. K. S. Pukale)
Course Coordinator

gikar)
HOD, Mech. gg. Dept.

HEAD.
Dept. of Mechanical Enon

C.O.E. Pandharour - -
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SVERI's
College of Engineering, Pandharpur

Mechanical Engineering Department

Hands-on Training
on

2D Drafting

Duration- 0111012022 to 1511212022 (40 Hrs)

Class: S. Y. Div:-A
A.Y.:2022-23



SVERI's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUR
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERTNG

A.Y.2022-23 SEM:I
Ilands on Training on *2 D Drafting"

CLASS: S. Y. (MECII) DIV: A
Student List

Roll No. Name ofStudent

SAOI /Bahirqonde SuDriva Yosirai
sA3 7

Shinde Avishkar RaEhu

/BhaEare Aishwarya Shivaii
SAJ8

Yyavahare Prathmesh Laxman
SAO3

/ChauEule Arti Ramchandra
SA]9

Bhosale Vikas Nand Kurnar
SAO.I

/Devkar Radhika Mahadev
SA4O

Gaikwad Prasad Kisan
SAO5

/Dukale Dipali Pandit
SA4I

Cire Abhiiit Prakash
SA06

/Ghadate Shruti Ramdas
sA42

Patlan Abutalha Saiiankhan
SAOT

/Gurav Aishwarya Sambhaii
SA43

Godse Samadhan Balasaheb
sA08

/Hinsmire Ankita Anil
SA44

Kadhere Pruthvirai Satish
SA09

/Kale Sakshi Saniay
sA45

Shinde SuraiTatyaram
sA t0

/Kale Trupti Kantilal
sA46

Gavade Ashish Ravindra
sAt I

/Khune Vaishnavi Satish
SA47

ladhav Vinayak Shankar
sAr2

/Parade Pranali Hanumant
SA.18

Kamble Pravin Dnyaneshwar
sAl3

/Pardeshi Sandhya Dnyaneshwar
SA49

Kulkarni Mandar Manoj
sAt4

/Patil Aishwarya Vilas
sA50

Kumbhar ShubhamAudumbar
SAI5

/Patil Mrunal Mahadev
SA51

Lokare Amit Dipak
SAI6

/Pawar Nutan Madhukar
sA52

More Rohit Hanumant
sAt 7

/Shelar SuDriya Dada
SA53

Pise Anil Subhash
sAt 8

/Shingare Mansi Raikumar
SA54

Shinde Suiit Manohar
SAI9

/Sonwane Akshata Pramod
SA55

Atlale Rakesh Rajendra
sA20

/Waghmare Ashwini Balu
SA56

Yadav Kunal vishwas
sA2 t /Shruti Mahadev IngalE

SA57
Survase Suyash Saniay

SA22
Ankushrao Onkar Navnatl

SA58
Tikate Prakash Vijay

sA23
Bagalcanesh Samadhan

SA59
waydandeAdesh Bharat

SA24
Bute Shreyas Santosh

SA6O
Kshirsagar Rohan Shamrao

SA25
Ingale livarai lanardhan

546I Nanaware Avinash Bhimaro

sA26
ladhav Sushant Dharmrai

SA62 Patil Sandip Kisan

SA27
Kadam Prathmesh Santosh

SA63 Zalate Akash Chandrakant

S,428
KodaE Pruthvirai Krushanadev

SA64 Shelake Kisan Dagadu

sA29
Nagane Vaibhav Popat

5465 Bhusanar Aditya Ankush

sA30
Shembade Balaji Damodar

sA66
KhaDale Mansesh 6anpat

SA3I
Burange Suyash Shrimant

SA67
Ritond Surai Tukaram

SA-32
lngale Om Ravikiran

sA68
SurveVikram Raiendra

sAt3
Jadhav Shriram Arun

SA69
Kumbhar Dnvaneshwar GanDat

SA3.1
Mane Deshmukh Ranveer Dhaiyarshil

SATO
Khedekar Rushikesh Ramchandra

SA35
Panchal SumitShankar

SA36
Pawar Akshav Tanaii

4**
(Prof. S. N. More)

Co-ordinator
(Dr. S. ikar)

Name ofStudent Roll No.
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SVERI'S
College of Engineering, Pandharpur

Mechanical Engineering Department

Certificate Course

on
Advanced Automobile Design under TATA

Ready Engineer Program

Duration-1't Jan. 2023 to 20'h April 2023

Div:-A & B

Sem-II
A.Y.: 2022-23

Class: T.Y.
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SvltRl's COI-LECE OF ENGINEERING PANDHAnPUR
DEPARTNIE\T OF MECHANIC,,\L ENCINEERINC

A.Y,: 2022-23 SEM: II
List of Students Enrolled I'or

Certilicate Course on Advanced Automobile Design urrder
TATA Readv Engineer Program

Duration: lst Jan 2023 to 20th April 202-3

Usernamr

(Dr

20

(P . T. Kashid)

Head, Mech.Engg. Dept.

HEAD.
Dept. of fVlechanical En:5

C.O.E. Pandharcur "-

Sr, No. First Naore Last Namc
I Udaysagar Kamalapure ludaysagarakamalapure(ricoep.sveri.ac.in

Aakanksha Jrdhav li sakanksha I 7(r0gmail.com
Aakanksha Jagtap laakankslraui agtapfrzlcoeD. sveri.ac. in

l Abhay Ronge la b haydronee fra)coep. sveri. ac. i n

Abhiieet Babar hbhiieetbabar6 I 7@gmail.com

Abhishek .ladh av labhisheknijadhav@coep.sveri.ac.in
7 Adarsh Narayankar ladarshsnarayankar@tcoep.sveri.ac.in

Aditi laditiakadam(acoep.sveri.ac. inKadam
9 Aditya Jadhav ladityasi adhav@coep. sveri.ac.in
l0 Aditya Nakate ]adityaknakate@coep. svcri.ac.in
1l Aiav lai aya koreCalco ep. sveri. ac. i nKore
12 Akanksha

Akash

o

coc

helke

onda

kankshabshelke

ashmso svcrl.ac.llt

s\ en.ac.11

1.1 Akshay Pawar lakshaybpawar(@c oe p. sveri. ac. in

Alpesh Aywale 1alp e sh ai27 1 20 | 6 (ti'gma i l. com
t6 Aniket DubaI aniketadubalfalcoep.sveri.ac. in
t1 Arbaz Shaikh larbazashaikh@rcoep.sveri.ac.in
t8 Arjun Ingale larjunlingale@coep.sveri. ac. in
l9 Asavari Bhosale lasavariabhosale(r!coep.sveri.ac.in

Asavari Jadhav lasavari d I adhav(rqcoep. sveri. ac. i n
2) Asawari Chavan as a wa ri bc hava n ird;c o ep. s v el i. ac. i n
22 Ashok Pawar Ishokpau-ar4243@gmail.com
23 Ashrvini Bodakhe lashwinibodakhe200 I (@gmail.com
24 Ashwini

Asmita oc

asekar

mitadsaravade svefl.ac.ln
26 Avantika Asabe lavanrikamasabe@coep.sveri.ac.in
27 Aviraj Nagtilak ]aviraj nagtilak@gmail.com
28 Ayush
29 Bhushan sYerl.ac.lnoe

sh le sverl.ac.ln

urrrbhar

ale

hushanbkunrbha
30 Chetan TanT tam lchetanptamtam@coep.sveri.ac.in
3l Dakshata ldakshatadkharepcoep.sveri. ac.inKhare
32 Dattatrav Pangale ldattatriyalpan gle@rcoep.sveri.ac.in
33 Dipali Gore [oredipali424@.) gmai I. c om
3,1 Diptesh Relekar Iipteshvrelekar@coep.sveri.ac.in
l5 Ganesh Shinde lgancshdshinde(@coep.sveri.ac. in
36 Jagannath Autade I agannathpautade@coep.sveri.ac. in

Kedar Abhyankar h<edarrabhyankar@coep.sveri.ac.in31

Lingeshwar Kumbhar llingeshwarskumbharf4coep.sveri. ac.in

Course Co-ordinator

6

3

13

i5

ashwiniavasekar@coeo.sveri.ac.in
Saravade25

38



S\/ERI's COl.l-E(;E ()1.- E\(; I \ t-t:I{l\G PANDTIARPUR
DEPART}IE\T' OF }IECHA\I('\T- E\CI\EERING

.,\.\'.: 2022-2.1 SE\l: II
List of Strrdcnts Enrollctl lbr

Certificatc Coursr on Advanced Autor ohik Design under
TAT.\ licadr Engineer Prograrn

Duration: lsr Jan 2023 to 20't April 2023

Sr. No. First Nanre Last \amc [ \ct t l (
-19 anisha asatrc manishavkasbe(aycoep.sveri.ac,in
-l0 Mayuri Abhangrao rrayLrribabhangaraoaAcoep.sveri.ac.in

'11 Mcgha Bunrngalc mcghaaburungale@coep.sveri.ac.ln
42 Nagesh Gaj a re naseshbgaiare(.qcoep.sveri.ac. in
13 Nilesh Dhcka lc nilcshkdlrckale@,cocp.svcri.ac.in

Parth Bhumkar parthvbhurnkar@coep. sveri.ac. in
45 Pavan Sh intlc pavanrsirinde@coep.sveri.ac.in
46 Pragati Sa lu nkhc pragatissalunkhc@coep.sveri.ac.in
11 Prasad Shelake prasadr.shclakearr)coep. sveri.ac.in
.18

lPr..ru,n Bugadc pgbugade 5 I l5@gmail.com
premabrr.ankhede(a- coep. sveri.ac. r nPrema Wankhede

50 Pn'vanka Jankar priyankahiankar@coep.sveri.ac.in
5l Rai Mohitc raj smohitc@;coep.sveri. ac.in
52 Raviraj Ronge ravirai mronse(a,.coep. sveri.ac. in
53 Rohit Rodc rohitnrode(@coep.sveri. ac.in
5l Ronak Varma Ro nakkva rrna (rr;coep. sveri. ac. i n

55 Ruthwick Patil rut hw i ckapati I \:arc oep. sveri. ac. i n
56 Rutuja

S achin

mtu jaskalel(i,coep.sveri.ac.in
5'7 Ghutukade sachinsghutukade(ricoep.sveri.ac.rn
53 Sairai Gujarc

More

saira jcguiare@coep-sveri.ac. in
59 Sakshi s aks h i r mo re(a-lcoep. sveri. ac. i n
60 Sanket Vairagkar ketnvaira .sveri.ac.in

il atil sven.ac.ln6l Satyaiit Patil

Shadab Jahagirdar s hadabj ahagirdar I 7(,zl gmai L com
6.1 Shirprasad arandc hi karan svcn.ac.lll

iI\ JIl6-l Shreehari
65 lshubhurn vali hubhams vali co _sven.ac.ln
66 Shubham odkari
61 Shubham anl r hubharn .sven.ac.tn
68 Siyash l\\'an I sh I \\',an sven.ac.IIl
69 Sudhir ut udhirraut I il.conr

mkanc it niidlanikane .svcrl.ac.llt70 Swapnil
7t Swaranjali shmukh waritn aliddeshmukh O .sven.ac.ltt
12 Tanaii a I o .sven.ac.ln

alvkasbc .sven.ac.ln13 Teial
74 Tejas war

62

T. Kashid)
C

1. (Dr. S. S. Wangikar)
Head, Mech.Engg. Dept.

HEAD,
Dept. of Mechanical Engg.

C.O.E. Pandharour

e Co-ordinator

4el

lrnt"t

Ihreeharischavan(a)coep.sveri.ac.in

lshubhamtodkari I 94@)gmail.com

Sarulr

lKasbe

Ite iasvrrarvar@coep. sveri. ac. in

(



T. Kashid)
Course Co-ordinator

(Dr. S. S. Wangikar)
Head, Mech.Engg. De

HEAD,
Dept. of Mechanical Enoo

C.O.E. Pandharour --

Sr'. \o. F iIst Name Last Name Llsern a me

15 l ukaram Aurbacl t u kar ammambad(n)c o ep. sveri. ac. in
Tushar Saravade tusharssaravade@coep.sved.ac.in

17 Vaibhav Tolanurc vaibhavtl 322@Tgmail.com

78 Vaibhav Zadkar vaibhavtzadkar(r!coep. sveri. ac.in

19 Vedant Jadhav vedantdladhav@coep.sveri.ac.in

80 Viiav Blrad viiaydbhad@coep.sveri.ac.in
8l Vinayak Gunje Vin al,akbounjciirlc ocp. sr,cri.ac. in
82 Yash Dange dangey ash33 44 (d. gmai l. com

83 Yash Katmore yashskatmore@coep.sveri.ac.in

tt,l Yash Thigale yashthigale0 I 92(lgmail.con.r
85 Yash Yadav yashdyadav@coep.sveri.ac.in

66 Yogesh Kolc yogeshdkole@coep.sveri.ac.in

SVERI,s COLLICE OF ENGINEERINC PANDHARPUR
DEPARTN{ENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERINC

A.Y.: 2022-23 SEM: II
List o[ Stud€nts Enrolled lbr

Certificate Course on Advanced Aut0mobile Design under
TATA Ready Engineer Program

Duration: lst Jan 2023 to 20th April 2023
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SVERI’s 
College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering 

Certificate Course 
on 

C & C++ programming Aptitude 

Duration-29th August 2022 to 8th September, 2022 

Class:  SY  

A.Y.: 2022-2023 









































 
 
 

 
 

SVERI’s 
College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering 

Certificate Course 
on 

C & C++ Programming 

Duration-25th July 2022 to 05th August, 2022 

Class: Final Year B.Tech  

A.Y.: 2022-2023 























 
 
 

 
 

SVERI’s 
College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering 

Certificate Course 
on 

Hands-On Experience on Arduino based Robotics 
& Automation 

Duration-2nd May 2023 to 6th May, 2023 

Class:  SY  

A.Y.: 2022-2023 
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SVERI’s 
College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering 

Certificate Course 
on 

Application of Artificial Intelligence for product 
development and Research 

Duration-8th May 2023 to 17th May, 2023 

Class:  TY  

A.Y.: 2022-2023 























 
 
 

 
 

SVERI’s 
College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering 

Certificate Course 
on 

Hands-On Experience on PLC & SCADA 

Duration-24th April 2023 to 28th April, 2023 

Class: Final Year B.Tech  

A.Y.: 2022-2023 









Roll No. 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

List of Students Enrolled for Certificate Course on 4Hands on Experience on PLC and SCADA 
Duration: 24-04-2023 to 28-04-2023 

Attendance Sheet 
25/04/2023 

7. 

9 

|10. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

|18. 

19 

20. 

21. 

22. 

|23. 

SVER 

24. 

25. 

Shri Vithal Education &Researela Institute's 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR 

PR No 14, tontAIr- R anjani R ad, onalmr. Tal.: Panhasmir 413304, nis.: `ntap Ir MH) 

545553898.6545$S3757. E-mail cocRveri.osin Webaite .ciersity, $al spur 
Approved byA.1.CT.E., New Del t snd aGliated to Puma shl ok Ahilyadei Holkar 

NDA Accredted all Eligible UG Programmes, NAAC ATAcEred ted Énstitute. IS0 9001-2015 Certified nstitute. 

Accredted by Insitui on f Engineers (nda) and TCS 

Department Of Electroñics And Telecommunication Engineering 

Name of Student 

Atkale Shivani Ramdas 

Bandgar Aarti Kishor 

Bansode Ankita Annasaheb 

Bhinge Srushti Rajendra 

Chavan Vaishnayi Sudhir 

Deshnukh Vaishnavi S 

Devdikar Janhavi Ajit 

Dhekane Rutuja Hanumant 

Jadhav Akanksha Anil 

Joshi Gayatri Jayawant 

Lendave Sayali Shivaji 

Mali Samruddhi Suresh 

Nikam Sonal Arun 

Patane Aishwarya Ravsaheb 

Patil Aditi Devidas 

Patil Meenakashi Bramhanand 

Phalphale Madhura Sunil 

Rasal Swati Arvind 

Sawant Kajal Tukaram 

Shinde Chaitali Vikram 

Sonar Trupti Govind 

Swami Himani Anand 

Thorat Komal Satyawan 

Yadav Pratiksha Ashok 

Badake Shubham Satish 

Bhosa<e Visvatej H 

24/04/2023 

M E eeM, 

AB AB 
AB 40 AAB AB 

a 

AB AP 

AB A 

AD 

AB A s 

AB 

aAA 

RBoda 

27/04/2023 

E 
28/04/2023 

Et M 

AB 

OVS.Ovs. usNS 

AgAat A Au 
Adite 

26/04/2023 



Roll No. 

|27. 

28. 

|29. 

|30. 

|31. 

|32. 

33. 
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42. 

43. 
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45. 

46, 

|48. 
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51. 

52. 

53. 
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Shri Vithal Education & Researcl1 Institute's 
COLLEGE OF FNGINEERING, PANDHARPUR 

RN , hopalar- R anjani Rad tondar Tal.: Panharr 413104, nis.: Solapr H) Conta t No. 
Approved by D3553757, E- noil : coc @cri.oc.in Websik c: www. oveá.acin 
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Name of Student 

Deshmukh Mahesh Sunil 

Fulpati Shrinath Ashok 
Gaikwad Sumedh 
Sanjaykumar 
Gophane Amol Mahadev 

Karande Sunil Shamrao 

Kashid Aditya Bibhishan 

Kashid Laxman Dadasaheb 

Katare Aniket Suhas 

Kavade Ganesh Dadarao 

Kharat Pranay Madhay 

Koli Krishna Mahadev 

Langote Aniket Sunil 

Mali Ruturaj Anil 

Masal Vaibhav Chandrakant 

Narsale Sudarshan Balasaheb 

Nimbalkar Shivraj Narayan 
Pawar Suhas Sanjay 

Pol Rushikesh Uttam 

Rupanar Ganesh Nilappa 

Sherkhane Shubham Atul 

Surwase Sudarshan 

Shatrughan 
Thorat Sagar Navnath 

Umbarkar Shripad Nishikant 

Waghmode Pratyush Dinesh 

Zingade Omkar Ankush 

Sathe Abhishek Jaysing 

Arekar Shivani Hanumant 
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Name of Student 

Bhadrashetti Sanjana Shrishail 

Bhandare Rohini Baban 

Bharama Sakshitai Shivsharan 

Das Dnyneshwari Balasaheb 

Devkule Aishwarya Appa 

Gaddam Shefali Ajay 

Jagdale Srishti Satyawan 

Jagtap Rohini Nagnath 

Kambale Prajakta Pramod 

Kate Sonali Sunil 

Kote Supriya Jakappa 

Kulkarni Shreya Dipak 

Lendave Priyanka Balaso 

Lokare Amruta Rajabhau 

Lokhande Pooja Krushna 

Lokhande Smita Uttareshwar 

Mane Rutuja Suryakant 

Mhamane Minal Shrikant 

More Ashvini Dhanaji 

Muluk Roopam Revannath 

Nagargoje Vaishali Kundlik 

Nipase Shweta Rajabhau 

Ronge Pratiksha Raghunath 

Shelake Rutuja Sanjay 

Suryawanshi Pratibha Prasad 

Swami Vaishnavi Vidyadhar 

Unhale Saguna Ashok 

Walke Vaishnavi D. 
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Name of Student 

Bhosale Vijay Maruti 

Bhosale Nikhil Madhukar 

Chabukswar Amar Shrishail 

Chavan Audumbar Kanifnath 

Kale Sandesh Subhash 

Madgyal Omkar Ashok 

Parbat Shubham Navnath 

Patil Sagar Ashok 

Patil Shubham Mahadeo 

Ghadage Ramvijay Popatrao nRandoraem 

Rajput Rahul Laxmansing 

Sarvade Prabhu Ambadas 

Savant Sagar Kalyandas 

Shripuram Mahendra Madhu 

Shriram Murlikrishna Sanjeev 

Umate Suhas Shirish 

Waghmode Pratik Balbhim 

Kumbhar Seema Ramdas 
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College of Engineering, Pandharpur

Department of Civil Engineering
Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that 

Mr. CHAVAN PRATHMESH LAXMAN of College of Engineering, Pandharpur has participated

and successfully completed Eight Days Certificate Course on Maximizing Precision and Efficiency

harnessing Total Station from October 17, 2022 to October 24, 2022 Organized

by Department Civil Engineering, College of Engineering, Pandharpur, Maharashtra.

Co-ordinator                                             Head, Civil. Engg. Dept.                                           Principal 
Prof. Y. B. Survase                             Dr. P. M. Pawar                          Prof. Dr. B. P. Ronge  



College of Engineering, Pandharpur

Department of Civil Engineering
Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that 

Mr. BANSODE AJAY BHAGWAT of College of Engineering, Pandharpur has participated and

successfully completed Eight Days Certificate Course Maximizing Precision and Efficiency harnessing

Total Station from October 17, 2022 to October 24, 2022 Organized by Department Civil

Engineering, College of Engineering, Pandharpur, Maharashtra.

Co-ordinator                                             Head, Civil. Engg. Dept.                                           Principal 
Prof. Y. B. Survase                            Dr. P. M. Pawar                          Prof. Dr. B. P. Ronge  



College of Engineering, Pandharpur

Department of Civil Engineering
Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that 

Ms. DESHMUKHE SANIKA GAJANAN of College of Engineering, Pandharpur has participated

and successfully completed Eight Days Certificate Course on Maximizing Precision and Efficiency

harnessing Total Station from October 17, 2022 to October 24, 2022 Organized

by Department Civil Engineering, College of Engineering, Pandharpur, Maharashtra.

Co-ordinator                                             Head, Civil. Engg. Dept.                                           Principal 
Prof. Y. B. Survase                             Dr. P. M. Pawar                          Prof. Dr. B. P. Ronge  



College of Engineering, Pandharpur

Department of Civil Engineering
Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that 

Ms. CHAVARE NAMRATA DINKAR of College of Engineering, Pandharpur has participated and

successfully completed Eight Days Certificate Course on Maximizing Precision and Efficiency

harnessing Total Station from October 17, 2022 to October 24, 2022 Organized

by Department Civil Engineering, College of Engineering, Pandharpur, Maharashtra.

Co-ordinator                                             Head, Civil. Engg. Dept.                                           Principal 
Prof. Y. B.Survase                             Dr. P. M. Pawar                          Prof. Dr. B. P. Ronge  



College of Engineering, Pandharpur

Department of Civil Engineering
Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that 

Ms. ASHTUL SAYLI VIJAY of College of Engineering, Pandharpur has participated and

successfully completed Eight Days Certificate Course on Maximizing Precision and Efficiency

harnessing Total Station from October 17, 2022 to October 24, 2022 Organized

by Department Civil Engineering, College of Engineering, Pandharpur, Maharashtra.

Co-ordinator                                           Head, Civil. Engg. Dept.                                           Principal 
Prof. Y. B. Survase                             Dr. P. M. Pawar                          Prof. Dr. B. P. Ronge  
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